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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorek i Juniorow do 20 lat

KLASYFIKACJIA KLUBOWA

LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomys
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz
LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanow
KS Agros Zamos¢

SKS Feniks Siedlce

LKS Polwica Wierzbno
MULKS Zirve Terespol
WLKS Siedlce Nowe Iganie
KS Budowlani Opole

tKS Orleta tukow

LUKS Gryf Bujny

KS Wista Putawy

UOLKA Ostrow Maz.

LUKS Meyer Elblag

GKS Andaluzja Piekary Sl.
AKS Mysliborz

TS Nida Nidzica

UKS Impuls Warszawa
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
MLKS Lechia Sedziszéw Mtp.
GCK Kobylany

UKS Talent Wroctaw

KKS Wtdkniarz Konstantynéw
MOSIR taziska Gérne
UMLKS Radomsko

MAKS Tytan Otawa

MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.

HKS Szopienice

GKS Zamek Goftarcz

AKS Biatogard

LKS Dobryszyce

MKS Rzemieslnik Malbork
MKS Unia Hrubieszéw
WKS Slask Wroctaw

LKS Omega Kleszczow
MKS Atleta Gdansk

KS Wimet Jézeféw

LUKS Kurzetnik

KS Promien Opalenica
GLKS POM-Iskra Piotrowice
TS Czarni-Géral Zywiec
AKS Promien Police

OKS Start Otwock

CKS Slavia Ruda Slgska
NorthGym Szczecin

UKS Zielona Géra

KS AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska
SSA Legia Warszawa

UKS Atleta Ostroteka

LKS Zutawy Nowy Dwér Gd.
MKS Narew Puttusk

RKS Okecie Warszawa

O OO0 OO0 P,PODOODOO KO OO

= = = (IR N = B R NNNN N = W W w N NN R U W
o9 NN mpmNVNO GO REIRGTGGOCP PP RERNGrPanr oot nvaeins

P PR R, NNDODMNOODONOWO OO

Nidzica, 22-24.04.2016

Razem
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KLASYFIKACJA WOJEWODZKA
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Lubelskie
Mazowieckie
tédzkie

Dolnoslgskie
Wielkopolskie
Kujawsko-Pomorskie
Slaskie
Warmirnsko-Mazurskie
Zachodniopomorskie
Opolskie
Podkarpackie
Pomorskie

Lubuskie

232
211
84
82
80
74
66
62
47
35
23
23
4



